Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-8235112
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Housing: Stainless steel
Contacts / Terminals:  Silver or gold plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Up to 4 poles available
Variety of switching functions
Miniature
Multiple actuator & bushing options
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Instrumentation
Networking
Medical equipment
T1†
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
K1
K2
† Optional
Toggle Cap
(T1 Only):
T100-1 = White
T100-2 = Black
ACTUATOR
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B8
B9
B11
B12
B13
B15
B16
B25**
B26**
BUSHING
M1
M2
M3
M5
M6
M61
M7
M71
VS2
VS3
VS5*
M64*
VS21*
VS31*
TERMINATION
Q = Silver
R = Gold
CONTACT
MATERIAL
H = Hardware
HARDWARESEAL
E
E = Epoxy
Sealed at
Base of